37 38| Mounting Option  |
Mounting Option PACSmate provides customers with flexibility to place the system in the best location,
including wall mounting, stand and arm options.
STAND
 STAND-A19  STAND-B19
 STAND-C19W  STAND-300SW-RS
8.6”
(216 mm)

► 17” PPC
• POC-3174A/3174B 
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
STAND-A19-RS 15"~19" VESA 75/100 PPC/Monitor Stand, support up to 7.5kg, Silver color, RoHS
STAND-B19-RS 15"~19" VESA 75/100 PPC/Monitor Stand, support from 2.7 to 7.3kg, Black color, RoHS
STAND-C19W-R10 15"~19" VESA 75/100 PPC/Monitor Stand, support up to 15kg, White color, RoHS
STAND-300SW-RS 15"~19" VESA 75/100 PPC/Monitor Stand, support form 7 to 9kg, White color, RoHS
COMP-MALL GmbH www.comp-mall.de
37 38| Mounting Option  |
ARM
 ARM-11-RS